Startjahr
1865
1946
1952
1963
1972
1988

Endjahr Ort

18650berlangenegg
19460berlangenegg
19520berlangenegg
19630berlangenegg
19720berlangenegg
19880berlangenegg

Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
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Wert Thema

1.59Nettosiedlungsflache: Anteil an Flache i
1.97Nettosiedlungsflache: Anteil an Flache i
1.7Nettosiedlungsflache: Anteil an Flache i
6Nettosiedlungsflache: Anteil an Flache i
5Nettosiedlungsflache: Anteil an Flache i
98Nettosiedlungsflache: Anteil an Flache i


http://www.tcpdf.org

